
ESU Contact Name Email ESU Contact Name Email 

1 Chantelle Nelsen (Cohort 2) cnelson@esu1.org 1 Stuart Clark (Contact) sclark@esu1.org 

2 Heather Bernt (Cohort 2) hbernt@esu2.org 2 
  

3 McKayla LaBorde (Contact) mlaborde@esu3.org 3 Dan Bombeck dbombeck@bennps.org 

4 Ellen Stokebrand (Cohort 1) estokebrand@esu4.net 4 
  

5 Matthew McNiff (Cohort 1) mmcniff@esu5.org 5 
  

6 Michele Rayburn (Cohort 1) michele.rayburn@esu6.org 6 
  

7 Jackie Ternus (Cohort 2) jternus@esu7.org 7 Tami Clay (Contact) tclay@esu7.org 

8 Ruth Miller (Contact) ruth@esu8.org 8 
  

9 Jessica Shepard & Heather Witte 
(Cohort 1) 

jessica.shepard@esu9.us 
 heather.witte@esu9.us 

9 Joe Haney (Contact) Joe.haney@esu9.us 

10 Mikki Bohling & Tracy McCoy 
(Cohort 1) 

mikki.bohling@esu10.org 
tmccoy@esu10.org 

10 Jean Anderson (Contact) janderson@esu10.rog 

11 Lona Nelson (Cohort 1) lonelso@esu11.org 11 April Overholser (Cohort 2) aoverhol@esu11.org 

13 Jessica Broderick (Cohort 1) jbroderick@esu13.org 13 Jill Trautman 
 

jtrautman@esu13.org 

15 John Hanson (Contact) jhanson@esu15.org 15 
  

16 Molly Walz (Cohort 2) mwalz@esusixteen.org 16 Erica Johnson (Cohort 1) ejohnson@nppsd.org 

17 Jeff McQuistan (Cohort 2) jmcquistan@esu17.org 17 Geraldine Erickson (Contact) gerickson17@esu17.org 

18 Alisha Bollinger (K-21) (Cohort 2) abollin@lps.org 18 Adia Brightman abrightman@lps.org 

19 Contact NDE - Jordyn Brummund Jordyn.brummund@nebraska.gov 19 
  

State Midge Simmons – Wayne State 
(Cohort 1) misimmo1@wsc.edu State Mary Phillips (Cohort 1) dmphil2936@gmail.com 

State Charles Lieske (Cohort 2) charles@mediationwest.org State Dan Bechtol (Cohort 2) dbechtol@concord-center.com 

State Michele Lueders (Cohort 2) michelel@nebraskamediationcenter.com State Jane Byers jbyers5824@gmail.com 
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